

For Immediate Release

Contact: Wanda McGlown-Hall

Phone: (313) 727-1087

Email: wm@pawboutiquepetshop.com **Website:** pawboutiquepetshop.com

Paw Boutique Pet Shop Celebrates Re-Grand Opening with New Grooming Services

Franklin, Michigan – December 11, 2024 – Paw Boutique Pet Shop, metro Detroit's premier pet boutique destination for premium pet care, is excited to announce its **Re-Grand Opening**, featuring expanded grooming services designed to pamper your furry friends just in time for the holiday season!

This milestone marks a new chapter for our small business as we continue to provide exceptional care for pets while supporting our community of pet lovers. Whether it's a luxurious bath, a breed-specific haircut, or a paw pad treatment, our grooming services are the perfect way to keep tails wagging.

Looking for the perfect holiday gift? Treat the pet owners on your list with a Paw Boutique grooming gift certificate, a thoughtful way to give pets (and their humans) a fresh, stress-free start to the new year!

Join us for our **Re-Grand Opening Celebration**, featuring:

- **Exclusive Discount** on a nail trim for \$10 throughout the month of December. (*Monday and Tuesday only*)
- Complimentary refreshments and treats for pets and their people.
- A chance to win a **Free Grooming Package** in our raffle.

"At Paw Boutique, we're more than a pet shop—we're a community," said Dylan Hall, Co-Founder of Paw Boutique. "This re-grand opening is about sharing our passion for pets and supporting the families who love them. As a small business, we're proud to make a difference in every pet's life we touch."

We invite you to stop by, meet our team, and discover the personalized care and unique offerings that set Paw Boutique apart. Together, let's celebrate the pets that bring joy to our lives!

Event Details

Date: Saturday, December 21, 2024

Time: 11am – 2pm

Location: 32734 Franklin Rd., Franklin, Michigan 48025

For immediate booking, visit us at pawboutiquepetshop.com. Follow us on social media at pawboutiquepetshop on Instagram and Facebook; @pawboutique on TicTok.

About Paw Boutique Pet Shop

At **Paw Boutique Pet Shop**, we believe pets deserve love, care, and a little extra pampering. We offer a curated selection of premium pet products, professional grooming services, and unique gifts for pet lovers. Rooted in the values of **Live True** and **Make a Difference**, our small business is proud to serve as a trusted partner for pet parents and support Wayne and Oakland Counties Animal Shelter and Pet Adoption Centers.